BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
20 December 2024 - 27 July 2025

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

2024

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
Bruce Van DONEEN ...ccviiiiiiiiiiiiieieieieieeeeeeeeetereeeeeseeeseeeseeeeeseseaeseseeesesesereresesesesrsannes Fri 20 Dec —Sun 22 Dec

# The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU .o Mon 23 Dec — Fri 27 Dec

# Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
TSUNMA TSONAIU 1.ttt ettt ettt st sae e s b e s sbeesbe e s sbaesbeesnbsesnnees Sat 28 Dec — Wed 01 Jan 2025

2025

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2025: Gently Kickstart The New Year With Qigong, Yoga, Meditation And
Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Di Franklin, Marrion Clarke and Nolwazi Bandezi .........cceeuvveeveeiieiiinveveneeeinnnns Fri 3 Jan—Sun 5 Jan

Numerology In 2025 - Receive Clear Insights And Guidance To Plan Your Year Ahead
(01 1T =] Y o L= Yo o [OOSR Mon 6 Jan — Wed 8 Jan

Recovery To Self
WAITEN SNAW ..ttt e e e e e e et bbb e e e e e e se bbb aaeeeeeesesaabaaeeeeeeessasbareeeeeas Fri 10 Jan —Sun 12 Jan

# Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ..o Mon 13 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Fri 17 Jan —Sun 19 Jan

# A Short Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Sun 19 Jan —Thu 23 Jan

# Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
Y=Y AT T o SRS Fri 24 Jan —Sun 26 Jan

Mindful Compassion -Transforming Your Life Through The Power Of Compassion
(01 To T =T o TSR Fri 31 Jan —Sun 02 Feb

Blossoming Into Joy: Your Personal Roadmap To Thriving - A Women's Retreat
oY o Yo Yo PSRRI Tue 4 Feb - Thu 6 Feb

Sounding The Body To Well-Being: Integrating Mindfulness, Yoga And Therapeutic Sound: A loosely
structured retreat with the support of guided daily practices
DESPING FOIDES ..ttt sttt ettt e st e st e st esa b e e st e e sabeesaseesabeesaseesabeesaneens Fri 7 Feb - Sun 9 Feb

# A Mindfulness Retreat
AJANN JULINANGI0....ciiiii e e et e e e e e et bba e e e e e e e sasbaaaeeee s Thu 13 Feb - Tue 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
Y =LYl B - 1V 1TSS Fri 21 Feb - Sun 23 Feb

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
[T LV 1T B A o Fri 28 Feb — Sun 2 Mar

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
= [ Tol 1 AV Lo =1 o T = F- [ o PR Wed 5 Mar - Fri 7 Mar

Relational Mindfulness Retreat



ANNTKE NICOL ...t e e e e e e e e e et b e e e e e e sesababaereeeesesssraaeeeeeeennes Fri 7 Mar - Sun 9 Mar

Money As Spiritual Practice - Learn How Money Can Bridge Your Material And Spiritual Life And Become A
Form Of Spiritual Practice
o T AV o = o I = o SRS Tue 11 Mar - Thu 13 Mar

Tibetan Yantra Yoga And Meditation
IVIX W BIBE e s s e s e s e s e s e se s e s e se s e s e s e s e s e s e s e s e sesesesasesasasasasasasnsssssssssssnsasesasesasnns Fri 14 Mar - Sun 16 Mar

The Way Of Dao Qigong - Meditation — Wisdom
IMIAX WBIET ettt ettt e e ettt e e e e e e st r e e e e e et bbabeeeeeeeseabsaeeeeeeesensstaeseeeesennnnres Tue 18 Mar — Thu 20 Mar

Finding Stillness: A Yoga And Meditation Retreat
HaNNEHZE RODINSON w.vvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiec ettt ettt e e ee st e e e e e e sesbaaeeeeeeesennreees Fri 21 Mar - Sun 23 Mar

Time To Renew Your Fire - A Weekend Retreat For Burnt-Out Phoenixes In Need Of Soul Rekindling
[ T T = =Y {1 RS Fri 28 Mar - Sun 30 Mar

The Power of Ancestral Wisdoms Through Storytelling: Celebrating Mother Earth And Father Time
[T CYolTaF= T 1Y/ 1 o] (o] o] o V=TSSR Fri 4 Apr - Sun 6 Apr

A Men’s Retreat - Master Your Mind, Revitalise Your Soul : The Power Of Shifting Perception
JONN HOMEWOOM. ..ottt ettt ettt st e st e sab e e st e e sabeesnnee e Sun 6 Apr —Tue 8 Apr

Ageing With Grace And Vitality: A Yoga Retreat
Christine Withiel and HOward LipSChitzZ........coocueeiiiiiieiiiiiieeec e Tue 8 Apr —Thu 10 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNAN ......coovuiiiiieiiiieieee e Fri 11 Apr —Sun 13 Apr

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living in Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle McCIUNaN .......cocueiiieriiiiiieee e Sun 13 Apr —Tue 15 Apr

# Open The Heart and Still The Mind: The Joy of Courageous, Heartfelt Presence
Y e o] o 1T (USSR RSOt Thu 17 Apr - Thu 24 Apr

Reclaim Your Power: A Journey To Inner Balance
HEIKE SYM oottt et e e e e e e et e e e e e e e ettt taeeeeeesesanstaaeeeeseesnasbsasaeeeeesanssrenns Fri 25 Apr — Mon 28 Apr

# Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONAIU ..ttt e e e e s e e e e e st r e e e e e e setbbaaeaeeeesessessneeeessensnsenns Mon 28 Apr — Thu 1 May

# Active Hope - Practice For Difficult Times
TSUNMA TSONUIU 1.ttt ettt ettt ettt sat e e s bt e sat e e bt e e sabeesateesabeesaneesareennneens Fri 2 May —Sun 4 May

The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring Traditional South African Healing
John Lockley and Nomusa Mthembu ........coooiiiiiiiiniiie e Mon 5 May — Thu 8 May

# Wesak: Doing What The Buddha Did
Y A=Y o] aT=T o W Lo Y=o USRS Fri 9 May — Sun 11 May

Buddha - Intuitive Awareness. Our intuition Knows What To Do - The Challenge Is To Silence The
Mind
I o 1= TS 7= o} RN Mon 12 May — Thu 15 May

Unveiling The Deeper Layers of Yoga: The Philosophy Of Posture
Sushmitha Shrikanth ......cceeeiiiiec e Fri 16 May — Sun 18 May

The Sacred Feminine : Empowering The Feminine With Yoga, Meditation And Your Astrological Moon
Margarita Celeste and Michelle STrybis .........ccoeeriiiiieiecee e Fri 23 May — Sun 25 May

Change Your Mind - A Mindfulness Retreat
T S0 o =T ] R Fri 30 May —Sun 1 Jun



Journey To Self - Explore Your Connection With Your True Self
Sadhna Hamchander and Ravika Ramnath..........cccco o Fri 6 Jun - Sun 8 Jun

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
DU aTor=T o T ol TR Fri 13 Jun —Mon 16 Jun

Buddhanalysis: What if Buddha was your psychoanalyst?
JASON ROSS it Fri 20 Jun —Mon 23 Jun

Ishta Yoga And African Sound
Buhle Mabanga, Zawadi Yamungu, TINAShe ........ccocciieeeiiiiecciee e see e Fri 27 Jun —Tue 1 Jul

lyengar Yoga: Nudging The Body Into Shape And Health
LU Te LY =T = FO S Fri 4 Jul —Sun 6 Jul

lyengar Yoga: Deepening Your Practice
U e LY =T - DO SRS Sun 6 Jul — Fri 11 Jul

The Healing Power Of Music, Movement And Nature
Christel Anderson and EIEEN POISON .......couviuviiiiiii ittt e e eeaes Fri 11 Jul —Sun 13 Jul

From Seeking to Seeing - The Heart Of Meditation
[BE Vi e M O] o =] USSP Fri 18 Jul — Sun 20 Jul

Reset for The Latter Half Of 2025: Meditation, Qigong, Yoga And Healing Treatments
Brendon Small, Kugan Naidoo, Warren Horsley and Nolwazi Bandezi........cc.ccccecueevuerenueennen. Fri 25 Jul = Sun 27 Jul

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
BruCE Van DONEEN......ciiiiiiiiiiic e e Fri 8 Aug —Sun 10 Aug



